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Dated this 11th day of October 1991. 

S. L. GRAY, Company Secretary. 
ds10246 

Market Transport Limited IN. 156662 
Notice of Proposal to Apply to the Registrar for 
Declaration of Dissolution of a Company 

In the matter of section 335A of the Companies Act 1955, and 
its amendments, and in the matter of McDermott & 
McIntosh Nominees Limited: 

Pursuant to Section 335A (3) of the Companies Act 
1955 
Presented by: Spicer & Oppenheim. 

I, Raymond Frank Stephens, being a director of Market 
Transport Limited, hereby give notice that I propose to apply 
to the Registrar of Companies for a declaration of dissolution 
of the company, pursuant to section 335 of the Companies Act 
1955. 

Notice is hereby given that the applicant proposes to apply for 
dissolution of the company and unless written objection is 
made to the Registrar of Companies within 30 days of the date 
of this notice, the Registrar may dissolve the company. 

Dated this 8th day of October 1991. 

R. C. G. McDERMOTT, Director. 

Unless written objection is made to the District Registrar of 
Companies, Private Bag, Invercargill, within 30 days of the 
publication of this notice, the Registrar may dissolve the 
company. 

Care of P.O. Box 103, Huntly. 
ds10293 

Dated at Invercargill this 11th day of October 1991. 

R. F. STEPHENS, Director. 

CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

ds10305 

Company Date of 
Former Name New Name No. Change 

Vivian Buildings Limited 
Marine Care Limited 
McVicar Agencies Limited 
New Zealand Wines & Spirits Limited 
Brian Walker Pharmacy Limited 
Tangley Investments Limited 
CFC Commercial Finance Limited 
W.A. Henderson Customs Limited 
Dibble & McPherson Limited 
New Zealand Foundries Limited 
Bayswater Launch and Yachtbrokers Limited 
CFC Industries Limited 
CFC Guarantee Limited 
National Bloodstock Corporation Limited 
Northland Water & Sandblasting Limited 
Eastern Civil Construction Limited 
CFC Rentals Limited 
Peter Black Holdings Limited 
ADM Investments Limited 
CFC Executive Services Limited 
Healthways Holdings (N.Z.) Limited 
Consumer Finance Corporation Limited 
Norton Griffith Medical Limited 
New Zealand Second Board Consultants 

Limited 
Sparkle Chemicals Limited 
Screenpak Taxi Advertising Limited 
Maubern Properties Limited 
Auckland Indian Sweets & Savory 

Manufacturing Company Limited 
Guaranteed Transport Limited 
Simply Kids Limited 
Strauss Holdings (No. 30) Limited 
Formco No. 4 Limited 
Roundwood Turning Limited 
Plumstead Developments Limited 
Shelfco Formations N o.17 Limited 
Master Achievers Projects Limited 
Kirkbar Holdings Limited 
Arend Holdings Limited 
Gray & Witt Cabinetmakers Limited 
Sierra Street Limited 
Cater Produce Limited 

Tower Developments Limited 
Direct Foods N .Z. Limited 
Independent Timber Merchants Limited 
Geal Investments Limited 
Hazelwood Holdings Limited 
Sinbad Properties Limited 
Commercial Finance Limited 
NZ Express Customs Limited 
Jack McPherson & Co. Limited 
Monro Foundries Limited 
Pinto Trailers Limited 
Consumer Industries Limited 
Consumer Finance Corporation Limited 
Wilbrow Holdings Limited 
V E & K B Boyce-Bacon Limited 
Cricketers Unlimited Limited 
Equipment Finance Limited 
Hawera Holdings Limited 
ADM Marketing Limited 
F & P Executive Services Limited 
Fulke Investments Limited 
Fisher & Paykel Finance Limited 
Healthways Holdings (N.Z.) (1991) Limited 
Crocombe & Company Limited 

AAA Kiwimove Limited 
Contravision Advertising Limited 
Fencerite Industries Limited 
Auckland Indian Sweets & Snacks Limited 

Independent Activities Limited 
Sunnynook Service Station Limited 
Urgent Distribution Limited 
Boat Traders Limited 
NZ Hardwood Timber Limited 
J. & C.D. Weightman Limited 
J & J Company Limited 
Safe Ocean (New Zealand) Limited 
Mainstreet Investments Limited 
Brinkleys Limited 
KC. Cabinetmakers Limited 
Expac Machinery Limited 
Simply Fresh (1991) Limited 

AK. 019599 
AK. 053551 
AK. 065442 
AK. 083056 
AK. 089779 
AK. 092194 
AK. 093546 
AK. 095908 
AK. 098061 
AK. 100336 
AK. 105820 
AK. 108020 
AK. 112540 
AK. 114985 
AK. 115131 
AK. 115717 
AK. 209420 
AK. 238072 
AK. 248946 
AK. 250801 
AK. 277231 
AK. 282039 
AK. 293202 
AK. 309923 

AK. 316211 
AK. 355411 
AK. 362651 
AK. 365922 

AK. 386081 
AK. 402111 
AK. 428451 
AK. 431451 
AK. 436419 
AK. 464560 
AK. 469516 
AK. 472969 
AK. 479866 
AK. 482723 
AK. 485709 
AK. 502969 
AK. 503133 

20/9/91 
4/10/91 
8/10/91 
4/10/91 
18/9/91 
30/9/91 
1/10/91 
1/10/91 
3/10/91 
3/10/91 
4/10/91 
1/10/91 
1/10/91 
3/10/91 
17 /9/91 
7/10/91 
1/10/91 
2/10/91 
1/10/91 
1/10/91 
4/10/91 
1/10/91 
4/10/91 
12/9/91 

7/10/91 
1/10/91 
7/10/91 
7/10/91 

26/9/91 
1/10/91 
7/10/91 
3/10/91 
7/10/91 
3/10/91 
30/9/91 
1/10/91 
3/10/91 
11/9/91 
2/10/91 
2/10/91 
3/10/91 


