Dated this 11th day of October 1991.

S. L. GRAY, Company Secretary.

ds10246

In the matter of section 335A of the Companies Act 1955, and its amendments, and in the matter of McDermott & McIntosh Nominees Limited:

Notice is hereby given that the applicant proposes to apply for dissolution of the company and unless written objection is made to the Registrar of Companies within 30 days of the date of this notice, the Registrar may dissolve the company.

Dated this 8th day of October 1991.

R. C. G. McDERMOTT, Director.

Care of P.O. Box 103, Huntly.

ds10293

Market Transport Limited IN. 156662

Notice of Proposal to Apply to the Registrar for Declaration of Dissolution of a Company

Pursuant to Section 335A (3) of the Companies Act 1955

Presented by: Spicer & Oppenheim.

I, Raymond Frank Stephens, being a director of Market Transport Limited, hereby give notice that I propose to apply to the Registrar of Companies for a declaration of dissolution of the company, pursuant to section 335 of the Companies Act 1955.

Unless written objection is made to the District Registrar of Companies, Private Bag, Invercargill, within 30 days of the publication of this notice, the Registrar may dissolve the company.

Company

Dated at Invercargill this 11th day of October 1991.

R. F. STEPHENS, Director.

ds10305

Date of

CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Vivian Buildings Limited	Tower Developments Limited	AK. 019599	20/9/91
Marine Care Limited	Direct Foods N.Z. Limited	AK. 053551	4/10/91
McVicar Agencies Limited	Independent Timber Merchants Limited	AK. 065442	8/10/91
New Zealand Wines & Spirits Limited	Geal Investments Limited	AK. 083056	4/10/91
Brian Walker Pharmacy Limited	Hazelwood Holdings Limited	AK. 089779	18/9/91
Tangley Investments Limited	Sinbad Properties Limited	AK. 092194	30/9/91
CFC Commercial Finance Limited	Commercial Finance Limited	AK. 093546	1/10/91
W.A. Henderson Customs Limited	NZ Express Customs Limited	AK. 095908	1/10/91
Dibble & McPherson Limited	Jack McPherson & Co. Limited	AK. 098061	3/10/91
New Zealand Foundries Limited	Monro Foundries Limited	AK. 100336	3/10/91
Bayswater Launch and Yachtbrokers Limited	Pinto Trailers Limited	AK. 105820	4/10/91
CFC Industries Limited	Consumer Industries Limited	AK. 108020	1/10/91
CFC Guarantee Limited	Consumer Finance Corporation Limited	AK. 112540	1/10/91
National Bloodstock Corporation Limited	Wilbrow Holdings Limited	AK. 114985	3/10/91
Northland Water & Sandblasting Limited	V E & K B Boyce-Bacon Limited	AK. 115131	17/9/91
Eastern Civil Construction Limited	Cricketers Unlimited Limited	AK. 115717	7/10/91
CFC Rentals Limited	Equipment Finance Limited	AK. 209420	1/10/91
Peter Black Holdings Limited	Hawera Holdings Limited	AK. 238072	2/10/91
ADM Investments Limited	ADM Marketing Limited	AK. 248946	1/10/91
CFC Executive Services Limited	F & P Executive Services Limited	AK. 250801	1/10/91
Healthways Holdings (N.Z.) Limited	Fulke Investments Limited	AK. 277231	4/10/91
Consumer Finance Corporation Limited	Fisher & Paykel Finance Limited	AK. 277231 AK. 282039	1/10/91
Norton Griffith Medical Limited	Healthways Holdings (N.Z.) (1991) Limited	AK. 293202	4/10/91
New Zealand Second Board Consultants	Crocombe & Company Limited	AK. 309923	12/9/91
Limited	Crocombe & Company Limited	AN. 309923	12/9/91
Sparkle Chemicals Limited	AAA Kiwimove Limited	AK. 316211	7/10/91
Screenpak Taxi Advertising Limited	Contravision Advertising Limited	AK. 355411	1/10/91
Maubern Properties Limited	Fencerite Industries Limited	AK. 362651	7/10/91
Auckland Indian Sweets & Savory	Auckland Indian Sweets & Snacks Limited	AK. 365922	7/10/91
Manufacturing Company Limited			
Guaranteed Transport Limited	Independent Activities Limited	AK. 386081	26/9/91
Simply Kids Limited	Sunnynook Service Station Limited	AK. 402111	1/10/91
Strauss Holdings (No. 30) Limited	Urgent Distribution Limited	AK. 428451	7/10/91
Formco No. 4 Limited	Boat Traders Limited	AK. 431451	3/10/91
Roundwood Turning Limited	NZ Hardwood Timber Limited	AK. 436419	7/10/91
Plumstead Developments Limited	J. & C.D. Weightman Limited	AK. 464560	3/10/91
Shelfco Formations No.17 Limited	J & J Company Limited	AK. 469516	30/9/91
Master Achievers Projects Limited	Safe Ocean (New Zealand) Limited	AK. 472969	1/10/91
Kirkbar Holdings Limited	Mainstreet Investments Limited	AK. 479866	3/10/91
Arend Holdings Limited	Brinkleys Limited	AK. 482723	11/9/91
Gray & Witt Cabinetmakers Limited	K.C. Cabinetmakers Limited	AK. 485709	2/10/91
Sierra Street Limited	Expac Machinery Limited	AK. 502969	2/10/91
Cater Produce Limited	Simply Fresh (1991) Limited	AK. 503133	3/10/91
			2. 23. 72